Classifica Definitiva

5" TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE PUGLIESE Data: 16/10/2016
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 13:28:50

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SCHIMERA Claudio ASD POLLINO VILLAGE 00:31:21

2 AMMATURO Francesco POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD 00:38:46
FT MURA Sara A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:48:22
NP ESPOSITO Rocco A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:00:00
NP DE PREZZO Antonella A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:00:00
PM RIA Giulia A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:41:53

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ANDRIOLA Gabrile CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00:20:55

2 ZURLO Luigia CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA  00:47:06
PM CURCI Antonio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:50:12

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SOLAZZO Alessia A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009 00:13:27

2 AMMATURO Davide POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD 00:22:55

3 PASTORE Fabrizio POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD 01:17:44
NP TRISOLINI Andrea A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009 00:00:00
PM BONUSO Emanuele Giuseppe A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009 00:53:32
PM STECA Laura A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:27:43
RI QUARTA RICCARDO A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009 01:24:34

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CAMPA Daniele A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:25:30

2 ELISABETTA Andrea A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:45:00
3 SECLI' Samuele A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:49:56
4 ANGELILLI Mauro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:50:16
5 CURCI Andrea Antonio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:50:47
6 DE LUCA Mattia A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:51:02
7 MELE Marco A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:52:08
8 RISO Cristian A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:53:28

9 COLUCCIA Enrico A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:53:48
10 COLAZZO Francesco A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:56:25
PM DE NUZZO Francesco A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:39:35
PM MUSCELLA Giuseppe A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:50:49
PM VETRUCCIO lacopo A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:53:40



Rl FATTIZZO Michele
Rl NUZZACI Paolo Luigi Antonio

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

AMMATURO Marco
RIA Gaetano
MAGAGNINO Samuele
LATINO Christopher
FIORENTINO Luca

Rl DE MARCO Armando

g b WO N PP

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 VANTAGGIATO Eugenio

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 MORMILE Rocco

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 STEFANACHI Francesco
2 ANGELILLI Giampiero
3 PASSANTE Alessandro
PM NIGRO Giuseppe

Categoria: SC1

Pos. Nome

LEONE Marco
TOLOMEO Francesco
LANZILOTTI Augusto
ANTONUCCI Ivan Emilio
CERVELLERA Ginevra
RINI Cosimo
QUARANTA Elia

NP CALIANDRO Piero

NP SEMERARO Giovanni
PM BALESTRA Riccardo
PM LUPO Claudio

~N o 0o A~ W DN P

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
ASD FAERA

Societa
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

00:00:00
00:44:55

Tempo
00:34:40
00:35:06
00:36:06
01:04:16
01:12:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:25

Tempo
00:42:06

Tempo
00:34:36
00:35:44
00:54:39
00:41:04

Tempo
00:14:44
00:15:34
00:17:31
00:17:43
00:20:46
01:01:32
01:02:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:33:14
01:33:18



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 STANCA Fara Pia

COLUCCIA Benedetta
LEUZZI Sarah
RUSSO Dalila Chiara
FT MINCUZZI Alessia

a b~ WON

FT PAGLIARULO Anna Chiara

NP ADAMO Linda
PM SARACINO Azzurra

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

STEFANI Flavia
CASCIARO Francesca
MARSANO Eva
ROMANO Anastasia
DONNO Sara Maria

a b~ WO N B

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 CONTURSI Bianca

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 BIANCO Annalisa

STEFANAZZI| Maria Rosaria

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

Tempo
00:23:39
00:28:14
00:29:24
01:04:08
01:08:56
01:30:48
01:41:53
00:00:00
01:06:41

Tempo
00:23:59
00:44:39
00:59:09
01:08:18
01:10:26

Tempo
00:36:16

Tempo
00:38:31



